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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Egbert2004
Oroville

9.050 9.325 9.1509.200 36.725
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Scarlet Hunsaker1853
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 9.000 9.2259.325 36.000
9T 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Amanda Chappelle1551
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.900 9.2009.175 35.925
5T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Haylee Nicole Aquino3172
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.000 8.9509.050 35.700
4 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Margarita Ojeda1708
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.650 8.5008.625 34.575
2 6 9 8 5 

5 

Hali Chaykin1851
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 9.025 8.5758.375 34.475
7T 2 12T 6 6 

6 

Elsy Toro1951
Miyagi

8.500 8.325 8.4508.800 34.075
7T 8 7 9T 7 

7 

Rebecca Tse1605
Black Diamond

8.450 8.100 8.4508.850 33.850
9T 9T 6 9T 8 

8 

Emily Travis1858
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.475 8.3008.100 33.525
5T 7 17 12 9 

9 

Nadia Mayer1701
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.100 8.2758.550 33.375
9T 9T 10 13T 10 

10 

Andi Schumacher1501
Adventure Rec

7.900 7.825 8.7008.475 32.900
17 14 11 5 11 

11 

Lily Rigor1710
Davis Diamonds

7.500 7.700 8.5259.025 32.750
19 15 5 7 12 

12 

Kennedy Connolly1601
Black Diamond

8.250 8.025 7.7508.700 32.725
13 11T 8 18 13 

13 

Chloe Nelson1707
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.025 7.8258.375 32.525
12 11T 12T 16T 14 

14 

Kathleen Sheridan1711
Davis Diamonds

8.000 7.875 8.2758.275 32.425
14T 13 15 13T 15 

15 

Simone Gandy1155
Elevate

8.000 7.550 8.4507.400 31.400
14T 16 18 9T 16 

16 

Elaina Williams1952
Miyagi

7.950 6.850 7.8258.350 30.975
16 18 14 16T 17 

17 

Cadence Lommori1901
HealthSPORT

7.850 7.000 8.0507.000 29.900
18 17 19 15 18 

18 

Sierra Knapp2006
Oroville

8.750 0.000 6.6008.200 23.550
3 19 16 19 19 

19 
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